UNISONIC TECHNOLOGIES CO., LTD
UT2327                                                                                                                                         Power MOSFET
www.unisonic.com.tw                            1 of 5
Copyright © 2017 Unisonic Technologies Co., Ltd QW-R502-108.D
P-CHANNEL ENHANCEMENT
MODE
 DESCRIPTION
The UTC UT2327 is P-channel enhancement mode Power
MOSFET, designed in serried ranks. with fast switching speed, low
on-resistance, favorable stabilization.
Used in commercial and industrial surface mount applications and
suited for low voltage applications such as DC/DC converters.
 SYMBOL
 ORDERING INFORMATION
Ordering Number Pin Assignment
Lead Free Halogen Free
Package
1 2 3
Packing
UT2327L-AE2-R UT2327G-AE2-R SOT-23-3 G S D Tape Reel
UT2327L-AE3-R UT2327G-AE3-R SOT-23 G S D Tape Reel
Note:  Pin Assignment: G: Gate   S: Source   D: Drain
 MARKING
UT2327                                                                                                                                         Power MOSFET
UNISONIC TECHNOLOGIES CO., LTD               2 of 5